
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Amay 21.2.2024
CC Land Dept Gn

Christel CRAVATTE
23 Bn Med
Omloop : D:02
Afstand : 6700m (Hoogteverschil 170m)

--/1 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. 109 00:03:47 419m 9'02"/km
2. 131 00:04:08 00:07:55 380m 10'53"/km
3. 121 00:13:02 00:20:57 424m 30'44"/km
4. 117 00:05:53 00:26:50 205m 28'42"/km
5. 120 00:01:56 00:28:46 187m 10'20"/km
6. 118 00:02:39 00:31:25 130m 20'23"/km
7. 116 00:09:10 00:40:35 334m 27'27"/km
8. 114 00:04:00 00:44:35 183m 21'51"/km
9. 124 00:04:05 00:48:40 371m 11'00"/km

10. 168 00:15:23 01:04:03
11. 180 00:00:59 01:05:02 183m 5'22"/km
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